
REGION 15 CARNIVALS AND TROPHY DAYS 2020 
as known at 2 March 

 
 

DATE NORTH SHORE MANLY WARRINGAH EVENT 

Fri        7 Feb  Newport Beach  

Mon   10 Feb BELROSE  Friendship Trophy 

Mon    17 Feb  Harbord  

Mon    2 March  Seaforth  

Mon    18 May KILLARA  Composite Triples 

Sun-Mon 26-27 Apr BELROSE  Rex Johnston Prestige Pairs 

Mon    25 May TURRAMURRA   Turramurra Trophy 

Wed   11 June BELROSE  President’s Day 

Fri      26 June  Mona Vale  

Mon   27 July  Seaforth Versatility 

Fri     31 July LINDFIELD  Roseville 6s 

Sun    9 Aug MOSMAN  Greenhorn 

Sun   16 Aug MOSMAN  Greenhorn “rain date” 

Thurs  20 Aug WARRAWEE  Ku-ring-gai Top 9 

Fri     21 Aug  Mona Vale North of the Harbour Cup 

Fri     28 Aug BELROSE  Spring Carnival 

Fri      4 Sept  Avalon Koala Carnival 

Tues   8 Sept ST. IVES  St Ives Fives 

Fri     11 Sept  Newport Northern Beaches Carnival 

Mon  14 Sept KILLARA  Composite Triples 

Thurs  8 Oct MOSMAN  Top 5 

Mon   12 Oct  Harbord  

Thurs  15 Oct MOSMAN  Top 5 “rain date” 

Fri      16 Oct LINDFIELD  Lindfield Shield 

Mon   19 Oct  Pittwater Friendship Trophy 

Fri      23 Oct NEUTRAL BAY  Invitation Day 

Fri      27 Nov  Mona Vale Ham & Turkey Carnival 

 


